DYNAMATIC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED



10th August 2021

The Secretary
 Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
 Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
 Dalal Street
 MUMBAI 400 001.
 Fax No. 022 - 2272 3121 / 3719 / 2037 / 2039 / 2041 / 2061
 Scrip Code: 505242

The Secretary
 National Stock Exchange of India Limited "Exchange Plaza"
 Bandra-Kurla Complex
 Bandra East
 MUMBAI 400 051.
 Fax No.022 - 26598237 / 38 / 26598346

Scrip Code: DYNAMATECH

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Reporting under regulation 7 (2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 and Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulation, 2011

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 and Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulation, 2011, we hereby notify receipt of trading disclosure dated 10th August 2021 (enclosed herewith) in the prescribed format from Mr. Udayant Malhoutra and Wavell Investments Private Limited in respect to sale of 96,719 equity shares and 1,53,281 equity shares respectively having of face value Rs. 10/- each as detailed in the enclosures.

You are requested to kindly take note of the same.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For DYNAMATIC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Shivaram V

Head Legal, Compliance & Company Secretary

Enclosure as above

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of	f Insider Trading) F	Regulations, 201	5 [Regulation	7 (2) read with Regi	ulation 6(2) – Contini	ual disclosure].					
Details of change in h									2)				
Name of the Compar	y - Dynamatic Tech	nologies Limited											
ISIN of the Company	- INE221B01012												
Name, PAN No., CIN / DIN & Address with contact nos				And the second s			acquisition/disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify		intimation to Company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/public/ rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	
		Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)		Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No	Value	Transaction Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge / Revoke/ Invoke)	Type of security (For eg. – 'Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	From	То		
Wavell Investments Pvt Ltd, PAN:AAACW0598C Address: Dubash House, 15 J N Heredia Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai -01 Ph:08028394933	Promoter Group	Shares	4,48,281 (7.069%) shares	Shares	153281	1619.54 per share	Sale	Shares	2,95,000 (4.65%) shares	10-08-2021	10-08-2021	10-08-2021	On Market
						THE STREET							

Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)						Exchange on which the trade was executed
Type of contract	Contract	Buy		Sell		
	specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	NA
NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name:

For Wavell Investments Private Limited

Date: 10.08.2021 Place: Bangalore

Authorised Signatory

WAVELL INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED

Regd. Office: Dubhash House, 15, J. N. Heredia Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai – 400 001 CIN: U65990MH1972PTC015726

Format for Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulation, 2011

	of the Target Company	DYNAMAT	IC TECHNOLOGIES	SLIMITED			
	s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in	Wavell Inve	estments Private Lim	nited			
	t (PAC) with the acquires						
	er the acquirer belongs to	YES					
	ter/Promoter group	NOT					
	s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the of TC are Listed	NSE BSE					
	of the acquisition as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total	% w.r.t. total			
		rumber	share/voting capital wherever applicable	diluted share/voting capital of the TC			
Before holdin	the acquisition under consideration, g of:						
b)	Shares carrying voting rights Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge / lien / non - disposal undertaking / others)	4,48,281	7.069 %	7.069 %			
	Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares Warrants/convertible securities/any						
u)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify						
e)	holding in each category) Total (a+b+c+d)	4,48,281	7.069 %	7.069 %			
Details	of acquisition / Sale						
a)	Shares carrying voting rights acquired / sold	1,53,281	2.42 %	2.42 %			
b)	VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by						
-\	shares						
C)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the						
	acquirer to receive shares carrying						
	voting rights in the TC (specify						
	holding in each category) acquired/sold						
d)	Shares encumbered /						
-/	invoked/released by the acquirer	1,53,281	2.42 %	2.42 %			
e)	Total (a+b+c+/-d)						
	he acquisition / sale, holding of:						
a)	Shares carrying voting rights	2,95,000	4.65 %	4.65 %			
,	Shares encumbered with the acquirer						
	VRs otherwise than by shares						
	Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify						
	holding in each category) after						



WAVELL INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED

Regd. Office: Dubhash House, 15, J. N. Heredia Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai – 400 001 CIN: U65990MH1972PTC015726

acquisition e) Total (a+b+c+d)	2,95,000	4.65 %	4.65 %
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off- market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).	Open Mark	ket	
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	10-08-202	1	
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale	63,41,443	equity shares of	f Rs 10 each
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale	63,41,443	equity shares of	f Rs 10 each
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	63,41,443	equity shares of	f Rs 10 each

(*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.

(**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC

For Wavell Investments Private Limited

Authorised Signatory

Date: 10th August 2021 Place: Bangalore

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of	Insider Trading) F	Regulations, 201	5 [Regulation	7 (2) read with Reg	ulation 6(2) – Continu	ual disclosure].					
Details of change in h									2)				
Name of the Compan	y - Dynamatic Tech	nologies Limited											
ISIN of the Company	- INE221B01012												
Name, PAN No., CIN / DIN & Address with contact nos		Securities held pr acquisition/dispos		Securities acquired/I	Disposed			Securities held po acquisition/dispos		and the same of th	ment advice/ of shares/ sale secify	Date of intimation to Company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/public/ rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)
		Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No	Value	Transaction Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge Revoke/ Invoke)	Type of security (For eg. – / Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	From	То		
Udayant Malhoutra PAN:ADKPM5097J Address: Flat No. A- 1 / 3 Cornwell Road, Bangalore 560 027 Ph: 080 28394933	Promoter	Shares	620179 shares (9.78%)	Shares	96,719	1616.38 per share	Sale	Shares	523460 shares (8.25%)	10-08-2021	10-08-2021	10-08-2021	On Market
		Control in											

Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)						Exchange on which the trade was executed
Type of contract	Contract	Buy		Sell		
	specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	NA
NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Date: 10.08.2021

Place: Bangalore

Name:

Udayant Malhoutra

UDAYANT MALHOUTRA

Office address: DYNAMATIC PARK, PEENYA, BANGALORE-560058

Format for Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and

Name o	vers) Regulation, 2011 of the Target Company	DYNAMATIC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED					
	s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in	Mr. Udayant Malhoutra					
	t (PAC) with the acquires						
	er the acquirer belongs to	YES					
	er/Promoter group						
	s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the	NSE					
	of TC are Listed	BSE					
	of the acquisition as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC			
Before holding	the acquisition under consideration, g of:						
b)	Shares carrying voting rights Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge / lien / non - disposal undertaking / others)	6,20,179	9.78 %	9.78 %			
	Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each entagen)	6,20,179	9.78 %	9.78 %			
۵)	holding in each category) Total (a+b+c+d)	0,20,179	9.70 %	9.70 %			
	s of acquisition / Sale						
a)	Shares carrying voting rights acquired / sold	96,719	1.52 %	1.52 %			
b)	VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares						
	Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold						
	Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer	96,719	1.52 %	1.52 %			
	Total (a+b+c+/-d)						
Aiter t	he acquisition / sale, holding of:						
2)	Shares carrying voting rights	5,23,460	8.25 %	8.25 %			
	Shares encumbered with the acquirer	3,20,400	3.20 /	5.25 /6			
	VRs otherwise than by shares						
	Warrants/convertible securities/any						
u)	other instrument that entitles the						
	acquirer to receive shares carrying						
	voting rights in the TC (specify						
	holding in each category) after acquisition						
0)	Total (a+b+c+d)	E 22 400	0.05.0/	0.05.0/			
C)	i oldi (a i b i c i u)	5,23,460	8.25 %	8.25 %			

UDAYANT MALHOUTRA

Office address: DYNAMATIC PARK, PEENYA, BANGALORE-560058

Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).	Open Market
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	10-08-2021
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale	63,41,443 equity shares of Rs 10 each
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale	63,41,443 equity shares of Rs 10 each
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	63,41,443 equity shares of Rs 10 each

- (*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC

Manon **Udayant Malhoutra**

Place: Bangalore Date: 10-08-2021

Seller